Kleinfeld 2022
Montag 25.04.22
Spiel 1H
Spiel 3 H
Spiel 4 H
Montag 02.05.22
Spiel 5 H
Spiel 7H
Spiel 8 H
Montag 09.05.22

Spiel 9 H

Spiel 11 H
Spiel 12 H

Montag 16.05.22

Spiel 13 H

Spiel 15 H
Spiel 16 H
Montag 23.5.22
Spiel 17 H
Spiel 18 H
Spiel 19 H
Montag 30.5.22
Spiel 22 H
Spiel 23 H
Spiel 24 H
Montag 13.6.22
Spiel 26 H
Spiel 27 H
Spiel 28 H

Montag 20.6.22

Spiel 29 R

Spiel 31 R
Spiel 32 R
Montag 27.6.22
Spiel 33 R
Spiel 35 R

Spiel 36 R

Begegnung

SFC Schwartau- FeG Liibeck
Beverly Pils - Bockholdt
5N Plus - FormFlex

FC Camper - SFC Schwartau
FormFlex - Beverly Pils

FeG Liibeck - 5N Plus

SFC Schwartau - Bockholdt

FeG Liibeck - FC Camper

5N Plus - Beverly Pils

FormFlex - SFC Schwartau

Bockholdt - FeG Liibeck
FC Camper - 5N Plus

SFC Schwartau - Beverly Pils
FeG Liibeck - FormFlex

Bockholdt - FC Camper

Beverly Pils - FeG Liibeck
FC Camper - FormFlex

Bockholdt - 5N Plus

Beverly Pils - FC Camper
FormFlex - Bockholdt
SFC Schwartau - 5N Plus

FeG Liibeck - SFC Schwartau

Bockholdt - Beverly Pils

FormFlex - 5N Plus

SFC Schwartau - FC Camper
Beverly Pils - FormFlex

5N Plus - FeG Liibeck
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18:30
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Platz

LSC
Eichholz

Stockelsdorf

LSC 2
Stockelsdorf

LSC 1

Eichholz

LSC 1

Neuhof

Stockelsdorf

Eichholz

Falkenwiese

Falkenwiese
LSC 1

Eichholz

Falkenwiese
Stockelsdorf

Eichholz

Falkenwiese
Stockelsdorf

Neuhof

LSC1

Eichholz

Stockelsdorf

Neuhof
Stockelsdorf

Falkenwiese

Ergebnis

1:7
4:5
6:7

0:8
3:2
2:1

3:6

6:2
3:3

4:8

6:1
2:7

7:4
11:1

ohne Wertung

1:8
5:15
7:1

12:1
2:9
7:0

8:5

6:4
8:1

5:1

6:6

nachgeholt

04.07.

nachgeholt

04.07.

nachgeholt
11.07.



Kleinfeld 2022
Montag 15.8.22

Spiel 37 R
Spiel 39 R

Spiel 40 R
Montag 22.8.22
Spiel 41 R
Spiel 43 R
Spiel 44 R
Montag 29.8.22
Spiel 45 R
Spiel 46 R

Spiel 47 R

Montag 05.09.22

Spiel 50 R
Spiel 51 R

Spiel 52 R

Montag 12.09.2022

Spiel 54 R
Spiel 55 R

Spiel 56 R

Montag 19.09.2022

Spiel 41 R

Montag 26.09.2022

Spiel 44 R

Begegnung

Bockholdt - SFC Schwartau
FC Camper - FeG Liibeck

Beverly Pils - 5N Plus

SFC Schwartau - FormFlex
FeG Liibeck - Bockholdt

5N Plus - FC Camper

Beverly Pils - SFC Schwartau
FormFlex - FeG Liibeck

FC Camper - Bockholdt

FeG Liibeck - Beverly Pils
FormFlex - FC Camper

5N Plus - Bockholdt

FC Camper - Beverly Pils
Bockholdt - FormFlex
5N Plus - SFC Bad Schwartau

SFC Schwartau - FormFlex

Spiel vom 22.08.2022

5N Plus - FC Camper

Spiel vom 22.08.2022
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19:30

18:30

20:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

18:30

18:30

19:30

19:00

18:30

19:30

20:00

19:30

18:00

18:30

20:00

Platz

Eichholz

Neuhof

Falkenwiese

Stockelsdorf
LSC 1

Falkenwiese

Neuhof
Stockelsdorf

Eichholz

LSC
Stockelsdorf

Eichholz

Falkenwiese

Eichholz

Neuhof

Stockelsdorf

Falkenwiese

Ergebnis

9:4
1:12
5:4

verlegt auf 19.09.
5:2

verlegt auf 26.09.

2:4
3:7

ohne Wertung

6:0
ohne Wertung

4:4

2:8

ohne Wertung

ohne Wertung

5:4

6:6



Abschlusstabelle BSV Kleinfeld 2022

Platz Mannschaft Spiele G U \'"/ Tore Diff. Punkte
1 FeG Lubeck 12 11 0 1 89:24 65 33
2 Bockholdt 9 7 1 1 54:28 26 22
3 SFC Schwartau 11 7 0 4 57:45 12 21
4 FormFlex 10 4 1 5 53:60 -7 13
5 Beverly Pils 12 3 2 7 51:55 -4 11
6 5N Plus 11 1 3 7 34:67 -33 6
7 FC Camper 9 0 1 8 20:79 -59 1



